1
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
A2 Griffserie – Aluminiumgriff
55
35
1630

Including galvanized hexagon
screws M8 x 16, DIN 933 and
galvanized washers DIN 125.
Handles completely assembled.
Stress resistance:
min. 1.000 N.
Note:
Any desired handle lengths
and surfaces on request.
Eloxalausführung des Griffsteges
Anodizing version of grip ledge
naturfarben schwarz
Typ G natural colour black
Schenkelfarbe Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
A L Shank colour Order no. Order no.
200 230 natur natural A2-32.G200.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G200.S01 A2-32.G200.S04
250 280 natur natural A2-32.G250.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G250.S01 A2-32.G250.S04
300 330 natur natural A2-32.G300.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G300.S01 A2-32.G300.S04
350 380 natur natural A2-32.G350.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G350.S01 A2-32.G350.S04
400 430 natur natural A2-32.G400.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G400.S01 A2-32.G400.S04
500 530 natur natural A2-32.G500.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G500.S01 A2-32.G500.S04
600 630 natur natural A2-32.G600.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.G600.S01 A2-32.G600.S04
Typ A
200 230 natur natural A2-32.A200.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A200.S01 A2-32.A200.S04
250 280 natur natural A2-32.A250.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A250.S01 A2-32.A250.S04
300 330 natur natural A2-32.A300.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A300.S01 A2-32.A300.S04
350 380 natur natural A2-32.A350.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A350.S01 A2-32.A350.S04
400 430 natur natural A2-32.A400.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A400.S01 A2-32.A400.S04
500 530 natur natural A2-32.A500.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A500.S01 A2-32.A500.S04
600 630 natur natural A2-32.A600.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.A600.S01 A2-32.A600.S04
Typ S
200 216 natur natural A2-32.S200.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S200.S01 A2-32.S200.S04
250 266 natur natural A2-32.S250.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S250.S01 A2-32.S250.S04
300 316 natur natural A2-32.S300.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S300.S01 A2-32.S300.S04
350 366 natur natural A2-32.S350.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S350.S01 A2-32.S350.S04
400 416 natur natural A2-32.S400.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S400.S01 A2-32.S400.S04
500 516 natur natural A2-32.S500.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S500.S01 A2-32.S500.S04
600 616 natur natural A2-32.S600.N01 -
schwarz black A2-32.S600.S01 A2-32.S600.S04
Eloxalausführung auf Anfrage
Anodizing version on request
A2 Griffserie – Aluminiumgriff